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Spring Mix
Lollo rosa, red leaf, red romaine, radicchio, bulls 
blood, red chard, green romaine, tango, mizuna, 
green oak, tatsoi, green and gold chard, baby 
spinach, frisée.  Ingredients may vary by season.

Fresh Herb Mix
Baby lettuces (red and green romaine, red 
and green oak, red leaf, lollo rosa, tango, red 
and green chard, mizuna, arugula), frisée, 
radicchio, parsley, dill, and cilantro.

Italian Salad
Romaine and radicchio.

Baby Romaine
Baby red and green romaine leaves.

Romaine Hearts

Baby Spinach

Baby Arugula

Romaine Salad
Romaine, radicchio and carrots.

Teen Spinach

Sweet Baby Lettuces
Lollo rosa, red leaf, red and green romaine, 
tango.  Ingredients may vary by season.

Hearts of Romaine

Fresh Organic Gourmet Salads
Also available in your own private label
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* Also available in Conventional
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Organic Retail Products

Product Pack Size Cases/Pallet

Baby Leaf Salads Spring Mix

Baby Spinach

Teen Spinach

Fresh Herb Mix

Baby Arugula

Sweet Baby Lettuces

Baby Romaine

6x5 oz

6x5 oz

6x9 oz

6x5 oz

6x5 oz

6x5 oz

6x5 oz

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

Romaine Blends Italian Salad

Romaine Salad

Hearts of Romaine

6x9 oz

6x9 oz

6x9 oz

176

176

176

Romaine Hearts Romaine Hearts 12/3 ct 56

Bulk Salads *Spring Mix

*Half & Half

*Sweet Mix

*Baby Spinach

*Baby Arugula

3 lb

3 lb

3 lb

4 lb

4 lb

160

160

160

160

104
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