



## FRESH ORGANIC GOURMET SALADS

Also available in your own private label



SPRING MIX

Lollo rosa, red leaf, red romaine, radicchio, bulls blood, red chard, green romaine, tango, mizuna, green oak, tatsoi, green and gold chard, baby spinach, frisée. Ingredients may vary by season.



**BABY SPINACH** 



TEEN SPINACH



FRESH HERB MIX

Baby lettuces (red and green romaine, red and green oak, red leaf, lollo rosa, tango, red and green chard, mizuna, arugula), frisée, radicchio, parsley, dill, and cilantro.



**BABY ARUGULA** 



**SWEET BABY LETTUCES** 

Lollo rosa, red leaf, red and green romaine, tango. Ingredients may vary by season.



BABY ROMAINE

Baby red and green romaine leaves.



ITALIAN SALAD Romaine and radicchio.



ROMAINE SALAD Romaine, radicchio and carrots.



**HEARTS OF ROMAINE** 



ROMAINE HEARTS



## ORGANIC RETAIL PRODUCTS

	PRODUCT	PACK SIZE	CASES/PALLET
BABY LEAF SALADS	Spring Mix	6x5 oz	130
	Baby Spinach	6x5 oz	130
	Teen Spinach	6x9 oz	130
	Fresh Herb Mix	6x5 oz	130
	Baby Arugula	6x5 oz	130
	Sweet Baby Lettuces	6x5 oz	130
	Baby Romaine	6x5 oz	130
ROMAINE BLENDS	Italian Salad	6x9 oz	176
	Romaine Salad	6x9 oz	176
	Hearts of Romaine	6x9 oz	176
Romaine Hearts	Romaine Hearts	12/3 ct	56
BULK SALADS	*Spring Mix	3 lb	160
	*Half & Half	3 lb	160
	*Sweet Mix	3 lb	160
	*Baby Spinach	4 lb	160
	*Baby Arugula	4 lb	104
* Also available in Conventional			

